2024 Compliance Report
8/14/2024
W/ New Members

Total Non-
Office Name Managing Broker Brokers Unpaid Paid Compliant Compliant On PP

Acquisition Real Estate Jennifer Pretty 1 (1] 1 0.0% 100.0%

NR

Berkshire Hathaway Bellevue Chiao Viscardi 12 5 7 41.7% 58.3%
Better Homes and Properties Kristy Lavigne 0 1 100.0%
Century 21 North Homes Paul Blacksmith 0 p 100.0%
Century 21 North Homes Corp Michael Killmer 0 3 100.0%
Cenrury 21 North Homes Bellevue Michael Killmer 0 1 100.0%
Century 21 North Homes-Everett Ed Heidel 12 1 11 8.3% 91.7%
Century 21 North Homes-Lynnwood Patrick Johnson 6 87.0%
Cenrury 21 North Homes-Snohomisl Brenda Rumball 1 90.0%
Coldwell Banker Bain Julia Nordby 4 1 3 25.0% 75.0%
Coldwell Banker Bain-Edmonds Emma Nolan 14 1 13 7.1% 92.9%
Coldwell Banker Bain-Mill Creek Emma Nolan 28 18 10 64.3% 35.7%

Compass Seattle (Pike St) Rebecca Frazier 1 0.0% 100.0%
Compass Bellevue Rebecca Frazier 7 0.0% 100.0%

1
7
Compass Seattle (34th St) Rebecca Frazier 11 7 36.4% 63.6%
1
1

Compass Kirkland Rebecca Frazier 1 0.0% 100.0%
Compass Bellingham Rebecca Locke 1 0.0% 100.0%
1

o o

o O I

eXp Realty Seattle Robin McCue 11 4 107 3.6% 96.4%
eXp Realty Bellingham Robin McCue 0 100.0%
Found It, LLC Leilani Powell (0] 100.0%
Hume Real Estate Steven Hume 0 100.0%
John L Scott-Arlington Matthew Voss 24 6 18 25.0% 75.0% 1
John L Scott-Bothell Joseph Kiser 18 5 13 27.8% 72.2%
John L Scott-Everett Kevin Wick 46 18 28 39.1% 60.9%
John L Scott-Lynnwood Center Craig Forehand 62 18 a4 29.0% 71.0%
John L Scott-Mill Creek Bob Maple 63 21 42 33.3% 66.7%
John L Scott-Mukilteo Jason Fox 21 9 12 42.9% 57.1%
1 John L Scott-Snohomish Matthew Voss 86 17 69 19.8% 80.2%
John L Scott-WD Chelsey Samonte 19 4 15 21.1% 78.9%
K Properties Kari Hovde (1] 100.0%
Keller Williams Kirkland Genine Wood (1] 100.0%
Keller Williams Greater Seattle Lindsey Sargent (1] 100.0%
Keller Williams Realty Bellevue 0 100.0%
Keller Williams North Sound Amy Wagner 145 75 70 51.7% 48.3%
Keller Williams Realty Bothell Brian Acey 170 88 82 51.8% 48.2%
Keller Williams Realty Everett Thomas Ross 126 47 79 37.3% 62.7% 1
RE/MAX Elevate Bob Wold 12 1 11 8.3% 91.7%
RE/MAX Elevate Camano Ellen Bohn 10 1] 10 0.0% 100.0%
RE/MAX Elite Zachary Hensrude 11 1 10 9.1% 90.9%
RE/MAX Elite-Everett Regina Atkins 17 2 15 11.8% 88.2%
RE/MAX Elite-Lynnwood Kathleen Slack 20 5 15 25.0% 75.0%
RE/MAX Elite-Snohomosh Lynette Gamm 33 6 27 18.2% 81.8%



k¥

RE/MAX Northwest B
RE/MAX Northwest Kirk

Jerry Martin
Deborah Ramos

=

22

4.3%
0.0%

95.7%
100.0%

Real Broker, LLC
Realogics Sea
Realogics Bell
Realogics Kirk
SASH Realty

Schnieder Properties
Tate Real Estate

Windermere RE/CIR - Camano Is.

Windermere RE/CIR - Stanwood

Windermere RE-Edmonds

Windermere RE-JS

Windermere RE-M2
Windermere RE-M2/Alderwood
Windermere RE-Mill Creek
Windermere RE-North
Windermere RE-RBI

Windermere-HLC

85% Compliance Rate

NR=Non REALTOR

Dan Pehlke

Tim McCanta

Tim McCanta

Tim McCanta
Rebecca Bomann
Merilee Schnieder
Tami Tate

Jill Vail

Jill Vail

Gregory Hoff

James Rowley

David Maider
Leigh Harvey
Christopher Hill
Lena Maul
Brenda Hamlin

7

1767

Total
Brokers

O O O © © © © OpRY

73

9 52

2 49
4 34
1 42
5 66
1 6
(1] 5
425 1342
Unpaid Paid

8.8%

14.8%

3.9%
10.5%
2.3%
7.0%
14.3%

0.0%

24.1%

Non-
Compliant

91.3%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

85.2%
100.0%
96.1%
89.5%
97.7%

93.0%
85.7%

100.0%

75.9% 2

Compliant On PP



