2024 Compliance Report

8/14/2024

W/ New Members

			Total			Non-			
NR	Office Name	Managing Broker	Brokers	Unpaid Paid	Cor	mpliant	Compliant	On PP	
	Acquisition Real Estate	Jennifer Pretty	1	0	1	0.0%	100.0%		
	Berkshire Hathaway Bellevue	Chiao Viscardi	12	5	7	41.7%	58.3%		
	Better Homes and Properties	Kristy Lavigne	1	0	1	0.0%	100.0%		
	Century 21 North Homes	Paul Blacksmith	2	0	2	0.0%	100.0%		
	Century 21 North Homes Corp	Michael Killmer	3	0	3	0.0%	100.0%		
	Cenrury 21 North Homes Bellevu	Michael Killmer	1	0	1	0.0%	100.0%		
	Century 21 North Homes-Everett	Ed Heidel	12	1	11	8.3%	91.7%		
	Century 21 North Homes-Lynnwood	Patrick Johnson	46	6	40	13.0%	87.0%		
	Cenrury 21 North Homes-Snohomis	Brenda Rumball	10	1	9	10.0%	90.0%		
	Coldwell Banker Bain	Julia Nordby	4	1	3	25.0%	75.0%		
	Coldwell Banker Bain-Edmonds	Emma Nolan	14	1	13	7.1%	92.9%		
	Coldwell Banker Bain-Mill Creek	Emma Nolan	28	18	10	64.3%	35.7%		
	Compass Seattle (Pike St)	Rebecca Frazier	1	0	1	0.0%	100.0%		
	Compass Bellevue	Rebecca Frazier	7	0	7	0.0%	100.0%		
	Compass Seattle (34th St)	Rebecca Frazier	11	4	7	36.4%	63.6%		
	Compass Kirkland	Rebecca Frazier	1	0	1	0.0%	100.0%		
	Compass Bellingham	Rebecca Locke	1	0	1	0.0%	100.0%		
	eXp Realty Seattle	Robin McCue	111	4 1	07	3.6%	96.4%		
	eXp Realty Bellingham	Robin McCue	4	0	4	0.0%	100.0%		
	Found It, LLC	Leilani Powell	1	0	1	0.0%	100.0%		
	Hume Real Estate	Steven Hume	2	0	2	0.0%	100.0%		
	John L Scott-Arlington	Matthew Voss	24	6	18	25.0%	75.0%	1	
	John L Scott-Bothell	Joseph Kiser	18	5	13	27.8%	72.2%		
	John L Scott-Everett	Kevin Wick	46	18	28	39.1%	60.9%		
	John L Scott-Lake Stevens	John Miller / TC	23	1	22	4.3%	95.7%		
	John L Scott-Lynnwood Center	Craig Forehand	62	18	44	29.0%	71.0%		
	John L Scott-Mill Creek	Bob Maple	63	21	42	33.3%	66.7%		
	John L Scott-Mukilteo	Jason Fox	21	9	12	42.9%	57.1%		
1	John L Scott-Snohomish	Matthew Voss	86	17	69	19.8%	80.2%		
	John L Scott-WD	Chelsey Samonte	19	4	15	21.1%	78.9%		
	K Properties	Kari Hovde	4	0	4	0.0%	100.0%		
	Keller Williams Kirkland	Genine Wood	3	0	3	0.0%	100.0%		
	Keller Williams Greater Seattle	Lindsey Sargent	7	0	7	0.0%	100.0%		
	Keller Williams Realty Bellevue		1	0	1	0.0%	100.0%		
	Keller Williams North Sound	Amy Wagner	145	75	70	51.7%	48.3%		
	Keller Williams Realty Bothell	Brian Acey	170	88	82	51.8%	48.2%		
	Keller Williams Realty Everett	Thomas Ross	126	47	79	37.3%	62.7%	1	
	Kelly Right Real Estate of Spokan		1	0	1	0.0%	100.0%		
	RE/MAX Elevate	Bob Wold	12	1	11	8.3%	91.7%		
	RE/MAX Elevate Camano	Ellen Bohn	10	0	10	0.0%	100.0%		
	RE/MAX Elite	Zachary Hensrude	11	1	10	9.1%	90.9%		
	RE/MAX Elite-Everett	Regina Atkins	17		15	11.8%	88.2%		
	RE/MAX Elite-Lynnwood	Kathleen Slack	20		15	25.0%	75.0%		
	RE/MAX Elite-Snohomosh	Lynette Gamm	33	6	27	18.2%	81.8%		

RE/MAX Northwest B	Jerry Martin	23	1	22	4.3%	95.7%
RE/MAX Northwest Kirk	Deborah Ramos	3	0	3	0.0%	100.0%
RE/MAX Town Center	Karim Khoury	30	14	16	46.7%	53.3%
Real Broker, LLC	Dan Pehlke	80	7	73	8.8%	91.3%
Realogics Sea	Tim McCanta	3	0	3	0.0%	100.0%
Realogics Bell	Tim McCanta	1	0	1	0.0%	100.0%
Realogics Kirk	Tim McCanta	1	0	1	0.0%	100.0%
SASH Realty	Rebecca Bomann	2	0	2	0.0%	100.0%
Schnieder Properties	Merilee Schnieder	1	0	1	0.0%	100.0%
Tate Real Estate	Tami Tate	1	0	1	0.0%	100.0%
Windermere RE/CIR - Camano Is.	Jill Vail	23	0	23	0.0%	100.0%
Windermere RE/CIR - Stanwood	Jill Vail	14	0	14	0.0%	100.0%
Windermere RE-Arlington	Corrie Hayes	22	4	18	18.2%	81.8%
Windermere RE-Edmonds	Gregory Hoff	61	9	52	14.8%	85.2%
Windermere RE-Mukilteo	Gregory Hoff	10	3	7	30.0%	70.0%
Windermere RE-JS	James Rowley	38	0	38	0.0%	100.0%
Windermere RE-Lake Stevens	Jeffrey Sax	13	4	9	30.8%	69.2%
Windermere RE-M2	David Maider	51	2	49	3.9%	96.1%
Windermere RE-M2/Alderwood	Leigh Harvey	38	4	34	10.5%	89.5%
Windermere RE-Mill Creek	Christopher Hill	43	1	42	2.3%	97.7%
Windermere RE-North	Lena Maul	71	5	66	7.0%	93.0%
Windermere RE-RBI	Brenda Hamlin	7	1	6	14.3%	85.7%
Windermere RE-Snohomish	Gayle Campbell	31	5	26	16.1%	83.9%
Windermere-HLC		5	0	5	0.0%	100.0%

1767

1 85% Compliance Rate

Total Unpaid Paid Non- Compliant On PP
Brokers Compliant

24.1%

75.9% 2

425 1342

NR=Non REALTOR